
Sussex Mixed Trios Scratch Team Scores

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Series
1 Team MOTIV 705 604 634 658 636 612 651 4500
2 MASHEDPOTATO 638 641 627 624 573 646 609 4358
3 Ballistic Bowling 707 625 675 634 535 522 570 4268
4 International Radish 645 585 528 636 598 622 631 4245
5 RB2T 619 611 674 599 589 590 555 4237
6 We've Got Nothing Left 541 578 616 599 664 679 546 4223
7 Alley Cats 4 520 635 620 634 601 534 675 4219
8 Robbo's Pro Shop 588 621 551 632 673 602 546 4213
9 Animal Magic 561 637 614 594 588 543 595 4132

10 Against The Odds 602 646 630 577 529 565 556 4105
11 Fresh Off The Bus 567 577 570 561 548 625 584 4032
12 The Ball Fondlers 545 508 537 587 686 539 617 4019
13 What Pineapple? 561 548 556 605 630 552 563 4015
14 Spray or Play 590 563 661 421 570 600 591 3996
15 Blop Inswing 556 646 568 529 619 512 545 3975
16 Porky's Proshop Kettering 451 536 582 647 565 659 526 3966
17 Make It A Double 559 594 529 574 620 567 510 3953
18 On The Ball Proshop 431 454 563 474 622 652 530 3726
19 Bugsey's Bowling 587 543 513 493 520 539 519 3714
20 Alley Cats 1 577 476 506 485 584 505 490 3623
21 Alley Cats 5 494 546 519 553 469 525 515 3621
22 Corniche 539 493 530 512 487 582 453 3596
23 Alley Cats 2 413 533 527 558 485 499 520 3535
24 Alleycats 3 468 440 478 507 540 488 493 3414



Sussex Mixed Trios Handicap Team Scores

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Series
1 Alley Cats 1 750 649 679 658 757 678 663 4834
2 Alley Cats 4 605 720 705 719 686 619 760 4814
3 Make It A Double 669 704 639 684 730 677 620 4723
4 We've Got Nothing Left 611 648 686 669 734 749 616 4713
5 MASHEDPOTATO 682 685 671 668 617 690 653 4666
6 Robbo's Pro Shop 652 685 615 696 737 666 610 4661
7 Alley Cats 5 642 694 667 701 617 673 663 4657
8 Spray or Play 684 657 755 515 664 694 685 4654
9 Alleycats 3 637 609 647 676 709 657 662 4597

10 Fresh Off The Bus 647 657 650 641 628 705 664 4592
11 Ballistic Bowling 751 669 719 678 579 566 614 4576
12 On The Ball Proshop 551 574 683 594 742 772 650 4566
13 RB2T 666 658 721 646 636 637 602 4566
14 Team MOTIV 712 611 641 665 643 619 658 4549
15 Alley Cats 2 556 676 670 701 628 642 663 4536
16 Blop Inswing 627 717 639 600 690 583 616 4472
17 What Pineapple? 625 612 620 669 694 616 627 4463
18 International Radish 673 613 556 664 626 650 659 4441
19 Corniche 658 612 649 631 606 701 572 4429
20 Against The Odds 647 691 675 622 574 610 601 4420
21 The Ball Fondlers 597 560 589 639 738 591 669 4383
22 Animal Magic 595 671 648 628 622 577 629 4370
23 Porky's Proshop Kettering 508 593 639 704 622 716 583 4365
24 Bugsey's Bowling 643 599 569 549 576 595 575 4106



Sussex Mixed Trios Ladies Individual Scratch

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Total
1 Hayley Russell 247 226 243 201 193 205 193 1508
2 Samantha Hannan 143 234 199 232 289 195 195 1487
3 Rebekah Hamlet 204 228 181 209 192 244 175 1433
4 Jo Green 187 181 210 171 197 221 193 1360
5 Evie Giddens 164 172 204 201 189 224 203 1357
6 Sarah Hood 168 153 218 185 233 195 192 1344
7 Kate Wicklow 171 179 217 181 213 224 156 1341
8 Gemma Tsappis 231 157 171 200 155 226 184 1324
9 Claire Tracey 203 179 212 196 170 186 162 1308

10 Jules Tomason 187 179 202 130 164 212 222 1296
11 Louise Parker 170 188 202 178 179 153 214 1284
12 Kirstie Western 155 172 173 191 188 163 235 1277
13 Leah Tickner 202 193 157 193 226 142 163 1276
14 Laura Shelton 192 204 194 182 129 187 187 1275
15 Frankie Plewis 236 160 168 135 178 198 180 1255
16 Jenny Turnbull 183 184 202 200 137 136 211 1253
17 Kayla Townshend 191 173 147 177 172 143 214 1217
18 Jackie Relph 145 176 146 201 166 166 151 1151
19 Jenny Swift 148 206 183 160 149 117 170 1133
20 Elaine Davey 162 166 160 137 166 189 127 1107
21 Despina Gough 112 182 173 147 148 146 132 1040
22 Tanya Hall 123 140 175 178 135 101 176 1028
23 Nikkita Truslove 119 128 161 105 137 198 156 1004
24 Vicky Knightsbridge 120 152 152 143 168 123 113 971



Sussex Mixed Trios Men's Individual Scratch

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Total
1 James Denvil 202 228 256 258 213 198 256 1611
2 Leon Devlin 258 228 246 226 215 232 203 1608
3 Damian Gray 227 245 216 225 215 255 201 1584
4 Tom Walster-Prince 245 252 227 222 213 203 172 1534
5 Ryan Mitchener 269 174 204 171 249 255 191 1513
6 Rob Thurlby 229 226 188 202 248 205 212 1510
7 Daniel Bonfield 174 208 216 231 269 186 223 1507
8 Cliff Dew 258 215 215 165 269 203 177 1502
9 Sukky Gill 217 245 268 169 183 211 207 1500

10 Chris Oates 224 168 203 214 213 223 252 1497
11 Pete Stevenson 234 210 188 243 230 184 206 1495
12 Gavin Greaves 279 189 246 212 185 183 187 1481
13 Ben Bizley 232 206 205 181 235 203 203 1465
14 Mark Coles 177 179 220 238 266 203 181 1464
15 Matt Fruen 231 215 189 202 227 221 174 1459
16 Jon Herbert 199 234 224 207 223 192 164 1443
17 Keith Hooker 199 187 194 234 236 193 186 1429
18 Sean Hussey 169 178 203 194 245 263 162 1414
19 Lee Cocker 185 202 169 234 195 191 235 1411
20 Chris West 214 181 227 148 224 208 206 1408
21 Trevor Nell 211 208 212 188 177 186 205 1387
22 Chris Kibble 182 203 204 235 175 199 187 1385
23 Glen Richardson 196 191 183 187 182 269 167 1375
24 Martin Stackpoole 190 198 189 197 158 194 232 1358



Sussex Mixed Trios Men's Individual Scratch

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Total
25 Bob Ockleford 150 225 170 204 201 192 198 1340
26 Carl Buckley 194 206 151 244 206 146 193 1340
27 Jason Agate 183 149 168 158 247 198 232 1335
28 Martin Townshend 193 196 189 190 192 206 168 1334
29 Kieron Patel 138 213 187 235 189 212 160 1334
30 Daren Knightsbridge 163 235 191 185 200 173 184 1331
31 Wayne Finch 155 198 173 235 159 225 177 1322
32 Daniel Blann 182 163 205 193 205 192 178 1318
33 Billy Warnes 176 185 200 189 166 170 231 1317
34 Craig Barrett 190 198 171 193 193 210 159 1314
35 Michael Rich 143 148 199 175 240 191 212 1308
36 James Goswell 189 203 232 143 182 180 163 1292
37 Steve Giddens 149 151 191 211 187 223 163 1275
38 Xander Penney 214 172 163 198 157 186 177 1267
39 Selwyn Morgan 164 204 196 191 194 135 180 1264
40 Jake Plewis 169 187 161 162 167 223 179 1248
41 Mal Gardiner 245 148 152 172 134 244 143 1238
42 David Rutherford 125 195 167 200 159 222 144 1212
43 Mark Icke 182 196 184 196 175 118 160 1211
44 Darren Hall 135 195 179 145 191 173 167 1185
45 Richard Bell 154 149 167 137 187 177 188 1159
46 Danny Graham 188 150 150 171 167 127 186 1139
47 Tony Soar 150 177 155 181 128 137 201 1129
48 Alan Brown 169 115 165 169 187 145 154 1104



Sussex Mixed Trios Individual Scratch Pot

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Series
Billy Warnes 176 185 200 189 166 170 231 1317
Chris Oates 224 168 203 214 213 223 252 1497
Chris West 214 181 227 148 224 208 206 1408
Claire Tracey 203 179 212 196 170 186 162 1308
Cliff Dew 258 215 215 165 269 203 177 1502
Craig Barrett 190 198 171 193 193 210 159 1314
Daniel Blann 182 163 205 193 205 192 178 1318
Evie Giddens 164 172 204 201 189 224 203 1357
Frankie Plewis 236 160 168 135 178 198 180 1255
Gavin Greaves 279 189 246 212 185 183 187 1481
Gemma Tsappis 231 157 171 200 155 226 184 1324
Glen Richardson 196 191 183 187 182 269 167 1375
Hayley Russell 247 226 243 201 193 205 193 1508
Jake Plewis 169 187 161 162 167 223 179 1248
James Denvil 202 228 256 258 213 198 256 1611
James Goswell 189 203 232 143 182 180 163 1292
Jason Agate 183 149 168 158 247 198 232 1335
Jon Herbert 199 234 224 207 223 192 164 1443
Jules Tomason 187 179 202 130 164 212 222 1296
Keith Hooker 199 187 194 234 236 193 186 1429
Kieron Patel 138 213 187 235 189 212 160 1334



Sussex Mixed Trios Individual Scratch Pot

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Series
Laura Shelton 192 204 194 182 129 187 187 1275
Lee Cocker 185 202 169 234 195 191 235 1411
Leon Devlin 258 228 246 226 215 232 203 1608
Mark Icke 182 196 184 196 175 118 160 1211
Martin Townshend 193 196 189 190 192 206 168 1334
Matt Fruen 231 215 189 202 227 221 174 1459
Pete Stevenson 234 210 188 243 230 184 206 1495
Rob Thurlby 229 226 188 202 248 205 212 1510
Ryan Mitchener 269 174 204 171 249 255 191 1513
Samantha Hannan 143 234 199 232 289 195 195 1487
Sarah Hood 168 153 218 185 233 195 192 1344
Steve Giddens 149 151 191 211 187 223 163 1275
Sukky Gill 217 245 268 169 183 211 207 1500
Tom Walster-Prince 245 252 227 222 213 203 172 1534
Trevor Nell 211 208 212 188 177 186 205 1387
Wayne Finch 155 198 173 235 159 225 177 1322


